Products Solutions Services
Safety Instructions
Liquiline Compact CM72
Liquiline Compact CM82
Compact transmitter for Memosens sensors
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga + EAC Ex ia IIIC T85°C/
T135°C Db

• Ambient temperature range
Only the approvals indicated on the nameplate apply for the CM82 or CM72 transmitters.
Type code
Type Version
CM72- GA * (+*)
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga * means all options are certified.
CM72- G4 * (+*)
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga + EAC Ex ia IIIC
T85°C/T135°C Db
* means all options are certified.
CM82- GA * (+*)
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga * means all options are certified.
CM82- G4 * (+*)
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga + EAC Ex ia IIIC
T85°C/T135°C Db
* means all options are certified.
Ex approvals
CM72
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga X
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga X + EAC Ex ia IIIC T85°C/T135°C Db X
Liquiline Compact CM72 Liquiline Compact CM82 XA03691C
Endress+Hauser 5
CM82
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga X
EAC Ex 0Ex ia IIC T4/T6 Ga X + EAC Ex ia IIIC T85°C/T135°C Db X
Name of certification body
ТОО/ЖШС "Т-Стандарт"